
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lucy Ellis - (953502) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.78 501 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 2

31.79 501 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 2

31.83 499 F 11/07/21 Portsmouth Northsea July Level 4 Portsmouth  4

31.91 495 R 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2 Sheffield Hampshire 2

31.99 491 F 23/11/19 Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2019 Horsham Portsmouth N 3

32.00 491 H 16/03/19 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

32.08 487 F 18/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Portsmouth N 2

32.11 486 H 07/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Portsmouth N 2

32.13 485 H 04/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 2

32.14 484 F 02/11/20 Portsmouth Northsea Mountbatten Centre  0

32.17 483 F 07/04/19 Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet Bournemouth Portsmouth N 2

32.27 479 F 25/07/21 Fareham Nomads Back In The Pool Open Meet Waterlooville LC  3

32.60 464 F 04/12/21 Portsmouth Northsea SC Christmas Meet 2021 Mountbatten Cen  3

32.79 456 F 27/05/21 Portsmouth Northsea Mountbatten Centre  0

32.85 454 F 28/09/18 Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2018 Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 4

32.85 454 F 16/10/22 Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier Portsmouth  3

32.89 452 F 19/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Havant & Wat 2

33.00 447 F 28/10/18 Portsmouth Northsea First Chance County Qualifier Mountbatten sc Portsmouth N 3

33.02 447 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Havant & Wat 2

33.06 445 R 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Hampshire 2

33.06 445 H 22/09/18 Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018 Southampton Portsmouth N 2

33.07 445 H 04/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 2

33.11 443 F 16/09/22 PNSC Medley Club Champs Portsmouth  4

33.14 442 H 02/12/17 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

33.25 437 F 08/04/18 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Havant & Wat 2

33.36 433 H 15/10/17 Havent & Waterlooville Club Champs 2017 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4

33.79 417 H 27/01/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 2
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33.79 417 H 27/01/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 2

33.87 414 H 24/07/16 Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

34.04 408 H 27/01/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 2

34.28 399 H 10/03/18 Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

34.39 395 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 2

34.47 393 H 15/10/16 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4

34.50 392 H 19/11/16 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

34.87 379  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Havant & Wat 2

35.44 361 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 2

35.50 359 H 21/11/15 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

35.58 357 H 17/10/15 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4

35.81 350  29/11/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown Havant & Wat 2

35.92 347 H 11/06/16 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

36.69 325 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Havant & Wat 3

38.16 289 F 13/12/14 NASLS 2014 Round Three Woking Woking 3

38.59 280 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Beckenham Woking 3

38.95 272 F 28/06/15 Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015 Dorking Woking 3

39.57 259 F 12/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames Woking 3

39.88 253 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Woking Woking 3

40.36 244 F 21/09/14 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

43.15 200 F 13/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines Woking 3

43.78 191 F 07/06/14 Woking SC 2014 Diddy Championships Woking Woking 4

45.93 166 F 18/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Woking 3

50.65 123 F 29/09/13 Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4

50.91 122 F 23/11/13 Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.85 454 F 16/10/22 Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier Portsmouth  3

33.11 443 F 16/09/22 PNSC Medley Club Champs Portsmouth  4

32.60 464 F 04/12/21 Portsmouth Northsea SC Christmas Meet 2021 Mountbatten Cen  3

32.11 486 H 07/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Portsmouth N 2

32.27 479 F 25/07/21 Fareham Nomads Back In The Pool Open Meet Waterlooville LC  3

31.83 499 F 11/07/21 Portsmouth Northsea July Level 4 Portsmouth  4

32.79 456 F 27/05/21 Portsmouth Northsea Mountbatten Centre  0

32.14 484 F 02/11/20 Portsmouth Northsea Mountbatten Centre  0

31.99 491 F 23/11/19 Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2019 Horsham Portsmouth N 3

31.91 495 R 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2 Sheffield Hampshire 2

32.17 483 F 07/04/19 Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet Bournemouth Portsmouth N 2

32.00 491 H 16/03/19 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

31.79 501 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 2

31.78 501 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 2

32.08 487 F 18/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Portsmouth N 2

33.00 447 F 28/10/18 Portsmouth Northsea First Chance County Qualifier Mountbatten sc Portsmouth N 3

32.85 454 F 28/09/18 Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2018 Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 4

33.06 445 H 22/09/18 Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018 Southampton Portsmouth N 2

33.25 437 F 08/04/18 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Havant & Wat 2

34.28 399 H 10/03/18 Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

34.04 408 H 27/01/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 2

33.79 417 H 27/01/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 2

33.14 442 H 02/12/17 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

32.89 452 F 19/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Havant & Wat 2

33.36 433 H 15/10/17 Havent & Waterlooville Club Champs 2017 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4

33.06 445 R 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Hampshire 2
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33.06 445 R 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Hampshire 2

33.07 445 H 04/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 2

32.13 485 H 04/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 2

33.02 447 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Havant & Wat 2

34.50 392 H 19/11/16 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

34.47 393 H 15/10/16 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4

33.87 414 H 24/07/16 Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

35.92 347 H 11/06/16 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

34.87 379  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Havant & Wat 2

35.44 361 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 2

34.39 395 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 2

36.69 325 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Havant & Wat 3

35.81 350  29/11/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown Havant & Wat 2

35.50 359 H 21/11/15 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

35.58 357 H 17/10/15 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4

39.57 259 F 12/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames Woking 3

38.95 272 F 28/06/15 Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015 Dorking Woking 3

38.16 289 F 13/12/14 NASLS 2014 Round Three Woking Woking 3

38.59 280 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Beckenham Woking 3

39.88 253 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Woking Woking 3

40.36 244 F 21/09/14 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

43.15 200 F 13/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines Woking 3

43.78 191 F 07/06/14 Woking SC 2014 Diddy Championships Woking Woking 4

45.93 166 F 18/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Woking 3

50.91 122 F 23/11/13 Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4

50.65 123 F 29/09/13 Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4
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